
V A L G ANNA

C U N A RDO

B E D E R O  V A LCUVIA

B R I N ZIO

M A S C I A G O PRIMO

M A R C H IROLO
F E R R E R A  D I  VARESE

R A N C I O  V A LCUVIA

C U A S S O  A L  MONTE

C U G L I A T E  -  F ABIASCO

C U V E GLIO

DP01213104

DP01213103

DP01213102

DP01210001

DP01205802

DP01201001

C o m u n e  d i  V ALGANNAC o m u n e  d i  V ALGANNA

A g g l o m erato:A g g l o m erato:
A G 0 1 2 0 6 9 0 1 _ F e r rera di VareseA G 0 1 2 0 6 9 0 1 _ F e r rera di Varese
A G 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 1 _ValgannaA G 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 1 _Valganna
A G 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 2 _ V a l ganna-BoarezzoA G 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 2 _ V a l ganna-Boarezzo
D e p u r a tore:D e p u r a tore:
D P 0 1 2 0 6 9 0 1 _ F e r rera di VareseD P 0 1 2 0 6 9 0 1 _ F e r rera di Varese
D P 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 2 _ V a l g anna-MondonicoD P 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 2 _ V a l g anna-Mondonico
D P 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 3 _ V a l ganna-BoarezzoD P 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 3 _ V a l ganna-Boarezzo
Reti fognarie

Collettore
Rete Bianca
Rete Mista
Rete Nera
Confine comunale
AG01206901_Ferrera di Varese
AG01213101_Valganna
AG01213102_Valganna-Boarezzo

!( Impianto di depurazione


